•							
					6. District		
	7. Lease Number. (Oil completions only)						
1. FIELD NAME		st Be Filed With Each Comp			8. Well Number		
NADINE	1						
3. OPERATOR							
TRILOGY					Number		
4. ADDRESS <b>P.O. BOX 7606</b>			••		(Gas completions only)		
MIDLAND, TEXAS		10. County					
5. LOCATION (Section, SECTION 11, T19S,		0/5 \$ 2170	√ε 30-0	75-36178	LEA		
	R	ECORD OF	INCLINATI	ON			
*11. Measured Depth	12. Course Length	*13. Angle of	14. Displacement per	15. Course	16. Accumulative		
(feet)	(Hundreds of feet)	Inclination	Hundred Feet	Displacement (feet)	Displacement (feet)		
285	285	(Degrees) <b>0.50</b>	(Sine of Angle x100)  0.87	2.49	2.49		
560	275	1.25	2.18	6.00	8.49		
778	218	1.75	3.05	6.66	15.15		
992	214	1.50	2.62	5.60	20.75		
1145	153	1.25	2.18	3.34	24.09		
1300	155	0.75	1.31	2.03	26.11		
1581	281	1.25	2.18	6.13	32.24		
1718	137	1.00	1.75	2.39	34.64		
1985	267	1.25	2.18	5.83	40.46		
2267	282	1.50	2.62	7.38	47.84		
2556	289	1.00	1.75	5.04	52.89		
2856	300	0.75	1.31	3.93	56.81		
3133	277	0.75	1.31	3.63	60.44		
3449	316	1.25	2.18	6.89	67.33		
3916	467	1.75	3.05	14.26	81.60		
	s needed, use the reverse sid						
•	shown on the reverse side of		□ no		15 16 17 18 78 160 20 1		
	displacement of well bore at	•	8342 feet =	184.2 <sup>1</sup>	Seek 2		
*19. Inclination measure	<u> </u>	Tubing	☐ Open hole	☐ Drill Pipe	(2)		
		arest lease line			P feet.		
				27 —	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S		
	• •	eviated from the vertical in a		(C) 4	20 1		
		ach written explanation of th	_	150			
INCLINATION DATA C		acii wiitten explanation of th	OPERATOR CERTIFIC	1.0	a.S		
1			•	/ £, "			
		s Natural Resources Code, that knowledge of the inclination dat			Natural Resources Code, that I am wledge of all information presente		
and facts placed on both sides	s of this form and that such dat	a and facts are true, correct, an	d in this report, and that all data	presented on both sides of this	form are true, correct, and complet		
asterisks (*) by the item numbe		covers all data as indicated b		ated by asterisks (*) by the item	ta and information presented herein numbers on this form.		
1 2.001	h. h. 00.00	· (losa)	11/1///	1111/11/11	)		
Signature of Authorized Representative  Signature of Authorized Representative							
	rdson, Asst. Secretary	,	Signature of Authori	zeu Representative			
Name of Person and Tit			Name of Person and	Title (type or print)			
Star Drilling Corpo			Trilogy				
Name of Company Operator							
Telephone: (915) 684-5337 Telephone:							
Area Code Area Code							
Railroad Commission Use	Only:						
Annroved Rv		Title		Date:			

\* Designates items certified by company that conducted the inclination surveys.

## RECORD OF INCLINATION (Continued from reverse side)

*11. Measured Depth	12. Course Length	*13. Angle of	14. Displacement per	15. Course	16. Accumulative
(feet)	(Hundreds of feet)	Inclination (Degrees)	Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle x100)	Displacement (feet)	Displacement (feet)
4391	475	1.75	3.05	14.51	96.11
4826	435	1.25	2.18	9.49	105.60
5324	498	1.00	1.75	8.69	114.29
5824	500	0.50	0.87	4.36	118.65
6296	472	0.75	1.31	6.18	124.83
6680	384	0.75	1.31	5.03	129.86
7104	424	1.75	3.05	12.95	142.81
7543	439	1.75	3.05	13.41	156.22
7800	257	2.00	3.49	8.97	165.19
8342	542	2.00	3.49	18.92	184.11
		,			
				<u> </u>	1
<del></del>					
					<del></del>
				+	
	1	1	1	1	ı

if additional space is needed, attach separate sneet and check here.	
REMARKS:	

## - INSTRUCTIONS -

An inclination survey made by persons or concerns approved by the Commission shall be filed on a form prescribed by the Commission for each well drilled or deepened with rotary tools or when, as a result of any operation, the course of the well is changed. No inclination survey is required on wells that are drilled and completed as dry holes that are plugged and abandoned. (Inclination surveys are required on re-entry of abandoned wells.) Inclination surveys must be made in accordance with the provisions of Statewide Rule 11.

This report shall be filed in the District Office of the Commission for the district in which the well is drilled, by attaching one copy to each appropriate completion for the well. (except Plugging Report)

The Commission may require the submittal of the original charts, graphs, or discs, resulting from the surveys.

KZ